Vovcher 2648%

Funding Authorization and Certificate of Expendiures UN Agency: UNDP Date: 3Feb-20
Country: Antiqua and Barhuda
Programme Code & Title: {Projact D} 00102290 m« (0]
Project Code & Title: Monitaring and assessment of MEA Implementation and environmental trends in Antigua and Barbuda [ remirsemert
Responsible Officer(s): Diann Black-Layne
Implernerting Partner: Deparimant of Environment [ ocect Poyment
Currency: xcD | REPORTING | REQUESTS / AUTHORIZATIONS |
Expenditures New Request Outstanding Outstanding
Coding for UNDP, UNFPA il | i e — B??::{ Porud & Amoun | A AT g Authorsed AU s e Ao
Activity Description from AWP with Duration e XCD ACD XCD i) E00] MO=— | ——Xcp——|
Bank Rate Bank Rate
A B c D=A-C E F G=D*F | #REF! |  ¥REF
Companent 1
Contracting Consultants 71600 12,996.01 9,000, 43,000.
Travel to/from Barbuda and in Antigua 71600
Convaning Stakehokier Workshops 75700 3,000.00
Purchase of Project materlals 72300
Purchase of Information Technology equipmant 72800
__ Componant?
Contracting Consuitants 71800 13,137.04 13,137.01] 30,360,
Travel lofirom Barbuda and In Antigua 71600
Convening Stakeholder Workshops 75700
Puichase of Project malerials 72300
Pmigct Mansgemant
Contracling of Project Consuitant 71800 2,500.00) 2,500,001 5,000.00
71200
Cost of travel for Project Management Team 71600
74100
74586
Bank Charges - Other
|Bank Charges- Barbados I
] Total 28,633.00 23,637.00 81,360.00
CERTIFICATION 100

The undersigned authorized officer of the sbove-mentioned implementing Institution hereby certiflas that:
E The funding request shown above repraserts estimated experiitures a3 per AWP and {temized cost estimates attached,

E The actual experditures for the period stated herein has been disbursed in accordance with tha AWP and request with itemized i The led accounting documents for these expenditures can be made avallable for examinstion, when required, for the period of five years from Lhe dale of the provision of funds.

The advance and expenditure requested above wers approved far processing,

Date Submitied:
NOTES:  * Shadad
FOR ALLAGENCIES ' FOR UNICEF USE ONLY FOR UNFPA USE ONLY
Approvad by Account Charges
Cash Transfer Reference:
% Activiy 1 0
Name: |6L codes: Activity 2 0
Tralning 0
Title mmrgsTM & Conferen 8
. ces
== = Other Cash Trans 0
L — oo [ — Totl U N—




Itemised Cost Estimate 1st Quarter 2020

Quarter 1
Budget
Jan Feb Mar Total Output Discription
ITEMS ECS ECS ECS ECS
Component 1
1.1,1.2,1.5,
Payment for the M&E Consultant 5,500.00 5,500.00 11,000.00 {2.6 71800]
Payment for the Project Assistant 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 |1.1,1.2 71800}
Contractual services 27,000.00 27,000.00 [1.1,1.2,2.5 71800|
1.1,1.2,1.5,
Project meeting_ 3,000.00 3,000.00 (2.6 75700]
Total Component 1 0.00 35,000.00 11,000.00 46,000.00
Component 2
Payment for Project Assistant
responsible for communications &
outreach 4,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00 (2.5, 2.6 71800L
Payment for Technical Data Consultant 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,000.00
Contractual services 13,360.00 13,360.00 [2.5, 2.6 71800}
Total Component 2 0.00 21,860.00 8,500.00 30,360.00
Project Management

Payment for Project Coordinator 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 all 71800]

Total Project Management 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00
Total Component 1, 2 & PM 0.00 59,360.00 22,000.00 81,360.00




